
2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 16 - 17

 16 OCT 2020 - 16:03 Women's 100m Butterfly

Budapest (HUN) - Match 1

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 50mR.T.
Club

points

SJOSTROM Sarah ENS4 56.001 (1) 25.930.66
30.07

9.0

SHKURDAI Anastasiya ENS3 56.072 (3) 26.440.64
29.63

+0.07 7.0

DAHLIA Kelsi CAC5 56.703 (6) 26.680.65
30.02

+0.70 6.0

BROWN Erika CAC6 56.804 (4) 26.550.75
30.25

+0.80 5.0

SURKOVA Arina NYB8 57.185 (2) 26.310.76
30.87

+1.18 4.0

OTTESEN Jeanette NYB7 57.816 (8) 26.910.81
30.90

+1.81 3.0

STEWART Kendyl LAC1 57.837 (5) 26.570.75
31.26

+1.83 2.0

McLAUGHLIN Katie LAC2 57.938 (7) 26.820.76
31.11

+1.93 1.0

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 16 - 17

 16 OCT 2020 - 16:06 Men's 100m Butterfly

Budapest (HUN) - Match 1

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 50mR.T.
Club

points

SHIELDS Tom LAC1 49.581 (2) 23.210.74
26.37

12.0

DRESSEL Caeleb CAC5 49.622 (6) 23.640.64
25.98

+0.04 7.0

ROONEY Maxime LAC2 49.843 (1) 23.060.66
26.78

+0.26 6.0

le CLOS Chad ENS4 49.974 (3) 23.380.71
26.59

+0.39 5.0

CIESLAK Marcin CAC6 50.545 (5) 23.480.69
27.06

+0.96 4.0

LITCHFIELD Joe NYB8 50.776 (4) 23.400.60
27.37

+1.19 3.0

SWITKOWSKI Jan NYB7 52.167 (7) 24.290.70
27.87

+2.58 -

ZIRK Kregor ENS3 52.358 (8) 24.890.65
27.46

+2.77 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time

SWMM100MBF------------FNL---------_73A2 1 Report Created 16 OCT 16:09 Page 1/1



2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 16 - 17

 16 OCT 2020 - 16:12 Women's 200m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 1

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

SEEBOHM Emily ENS4 2:02.701 (1) 1:31.99(1) 1:00.34(1) 28.890.68
31.45 31.65 30.71

15.0

NELSON Beata CAC5 2:02.992 (2) 1:32.53(2) 1:00.88(2) 29.320.71
31.56 31.65 30.46

+0.29 7.0

FLICKINGER Hali CAC6 2:06.033 (4) 1:34.17(7) 1:02.11(7) 30.070.65
32.04 32.06 31.86

+3.33 6.0

GASSON Helena LAC2 2:07.134 (3) 1:34.12(5) 1:01.76(6) 29.620.61
32.14 32.36 33.01

+4.43 5.0

WADDELL Tevyn NYB7 2:07.175 (5) 1:34.47(4) 1:01.49(5) 29.580.66
31.91 32.98 32.70

+4.47 4.0

GOLDING Chloe NYB8 2:08.516 (8) 1:36.08(8) 1:03.45(8) 30.610.58
32.84 32.63 32.43

+5.81 -

DELOOF Ali LAC1 2:08.867 (6) 1:34.71(6) 1:01.78(4) 29.490.65
32.29 32.93 34.15

+6.16 -

HARVEY Mary-Sophie ENS3 2:09.918 (7) 1:35.42(3) 1:01.43(3) 29.360.67
32.07 33.99 34.49

+7.21 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 16 - 17

 16 OCT 2020 - 16:17 Men's 200m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 1

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

KAWECKI Radoslaw CAC5 1:48.511 (1) 1:20.60(1) 52.89(2) 25.490.63
27.40 27.71 27.91

15.0

MURPHY Ryan LAC1 1:48.732 (2) 1:21.23(2) 53.08(1) 25.470.60
27.61 28.15 27.50

+0.22 7.0

RYLOV Evgeny ENS4 1:49.483 (3) 1:21.59(3) 53.78(5) 26.350.56
27.43 27.81 27.89

+0.97 6.0

SKIERKA Jakub NYB7 1:50.484 (4) 1:22.89(6) 55.01(6) 26.840.65
28.17 27.88 27.59

+1.97 5.0

TELEGDY Adam NYB8 1:51.425 (5) 1:23.42(5) 54.75(4) 26.340.70
28.41 28.67 28.00

+2.91 4.0

STEWART Coleman CAC6 1:54.556 (6) 1:23.64(4) 54.28(3) 26.240.61
28.04 29.36 30.91

+6.04 -

KOLESNIKOV Kliment ENS3 1:55.707 (=7) 1:27.03(7) 57.02(7) 27.290.72
29.73 30.01 28.67

+7.19 -

HEIDTMANN Jacob LAC2 1:56.198 (=7) 1:27.03(8) 57.51(8) 27.840.73
29.67 29.52 29.16

+7.68 -

Legend:

= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 16 - 17

 16 OCT 2020 - 16:24 Women's 200m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 1

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

KING Lilly CAC5 2:17.111 (1) 1:41.36(1) 1:05.24(1) 30.450.71
34.79 36.12 35.75

15.0

ESCOBEDO Emily NYB7 2:18.462 (2) 1:42.17(2) 1:06.68(3) 31.990.69
34.69 35.49 36.29

+1.35 7.0

RENSHAW Molly NYB8 2:19.323 (3) 1:42.72(3) 1:06.70(2) 31.720.72
34.98 36.02 36.60

+2.21 6.0

SMALL Meghan CAC6 2:21.164 (6) 1:44.70(6) 1:08.83(6) 33.050.75
35.78 35.87 36.46

+4.05 5.0

SEBASTIAN Julia LAC2 2:21.625 (4) 1:44.45(5) 1:08.05(5) 32.210.69
35.84 36.40 37.17

+4.51 4.0

GUNES Viktoriya ENS3 2:23.956 (7) 1:47.30(7) 1:10.24(7) 33.430.73
36.81 37.06 36.65

+6.84 -

LARSON Breeja ENS4 2:24.117 (5) 1:44.65(4) 1:07.31(4) 32.040.77
35.27 37.34 39.46

+7.00 -

SMITH Kierra LAC1 DSQ -2.0

Legend:

DSQ Disqualified R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 16 - 17

 16 OCT 2020 - 16:29 Men's 200m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 1

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

KOCH Marco NYB7 2:02.121 (1) 1:30.37(1) 59.15(2) 28.110.70
31.04 31.22 31.75

19.0

LICON Will LAC2 2:04.282 (3) 1:32.54(5) 1:00.55(5) 28.720.71
31.83 31.99 31.74

+2.16 7.0

SHYMANOVICH Ilya ENS4 2:04.313 (2) 1:31.46(2) 59.31(1) 27.910.62
31.40 32.15 32.85

+2.19 6.0

PRENOT Josh LAC1 2:06.604 (7) 1:33.76(7) 1:01.25(7) 29.080.68
32.17 32.51 32.84

+4.48 5.0

STUPIN Max ENS3 2:07.145 (6) 1:33.66(6) 1:01.18(6) 29.070.70
32.11 32.48 33.48

+5.02 -

WILBY James NYB8 2:07.526 (4) 1:33.33(3) 1:00.44(3) 28.380.74
32.06 32.89 34.19

+5.40 -

CORDES Kevin CAC5 2:08.707 (5) 1:33.62(4) 1:00.49(4) 28.560.74
31.93 33.13 35.08

+6.58 -

SZARANEK Mark CAC6 2:10.788 (8) 1:36.33(8) 1:02.64(8) 29.510.65
33.13 33.69 34.45

+8.66 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 16 - 17

 16 OCT 2020 - 16:34 Women's 4x100m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 1

Results

   
 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane 50mR.T. 100m
Club

points

ENS - Energy Standard4 3:28.511 18.0

HAUGHEY Siobhan 0.75 (1) 51.5924.59 51.59

BLUME Pernille 0.36 (2) 1:44.1825.41 52.59

BANIC Maddie 0.43 (2) 2:37.1025.00 52.92

SJOSTROM Sarah 0.30 24.56 51.41

LAC - LA Current1 3:29.662 +1.15 14.0

WEITZEIL Abbey 0.66 (3) 52.3324.85 52.33

GASTALDELLO Beryl 0.24 (1) 1:43.8724.53 51.54

MUREZ Andi 0.27 (1) 2:35.8824.84 52.01

McLAUGHLIN Katie 0.26 25.89 53.78

CAC - Cali Condors5 3:29.873 +1.36 12.0

BROWN Erika 0.69 (5) 53.0225.50 53.02

SMOLIGA Olivia 0.23 (3) 1:44.5024.33 51.48

DAHLIA Kelsi 0.17 (3) 2:37.6525.15 53.15

HINDS Natalie 0.32 24.54 52.22

NYB - NY Breakers7 3:32.574 +4.06 10.0

WASICK Kasia 0.67 (2) 52.1225.05 52.12

SURKOVA Arina 0.43 (5) 1:45.6025.33 53.48

WOOD Abbie 0.29 (4) 2:37.9824.81 52.38

CHIMROVA Svetlana 0.22 25.72 54.59

LAC - LA Current2 3:32.735 +4.22 8.0

TETZLOFF Aly 0.64 (6) 53.2425.25 53.24

GORBENKO Anastasia 0.06 (4) 1:45.4225.01 52.18

MARSH Alyssa 0.28 (5) 2:38.8124.87 53.39

STEWART Kendyl 0.34 25.54 53.92

CAC - Cali Condors6 3:34.916 +6.40 6.0

NEAL Lia 0.66 (7) 55.0326.12 55.03

SCHMITT Allison 0.34 (7) 1:47.0924.95 52.06

DRESSEL Sherridon 0.34 (6) 2:41.2225.82 54.13

BURCHILL Veronica 0.21 25.20 53.69

NYB - NY Breakers8 3:37.287 +8.77 4.0

USTINOVA Daria S 0.74 (4) 52.9625.30 52.96

BRO Signe 0.26 (6) 1:46.8125.53 53.85

WADDELL Tevyn 0.42 (7) 2:42.1026.44 55.29

KESELY Ajna 0.31 26.41 55.18

ENS - Energy Standard3 3:37.868 +9.35 2.0

van VLIET Tamara 0.71 (8) 55.2625.36 55.26

JAKABOS Zsuzsanna 0.34 (8) 1:49.8726.21 54.61

SEEBOHM Emily 0.25 (8) 2:43.6326.18 53.76

DAVIES Georgia 0.44 25.97 54.23

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 16 - 17

 16 OCT 2020 - 16:46 Men's 50m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 1

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 4 MANAUDOU Florent ENS 20.630.65 12.0

2 5 DRESSEL Caeleb CAC 20.850.63 +0.22 7.0

3 6 RESS Justin CAC 21.080.63 +0.45 6.0

4 1 GKOLOMEEV Kristian LAC 21.100.64 +0.47 5.0

5 7 ANDREW Michael NYB 21.400.71 +0.77 4.0

6 8 RICHARDS Matthew NYB 21.470.62 +0.84 3.0

7 2 CARTER Dylan LAC 21.510.63 +0.88 -

8 3 PROUD Ben ENS 21.520.62 +0.89 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 16 - 17

 16 OCT 2020 - 16:49 Women's 50m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 1

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 4 SJOSTROM Sarah ENS 23.480.63 10.0

2 2 GASTALDELLO Beryl LAC 23.940.61 +0.46 7.0

3 6 SMOLIGA Olivia CAC 24.050.69 +0.57 6.0

4 8 SURKOVA Arina NYB 24.180.73 +0.70 5.0

5 1 WEITZEIL Abbey LAC 24.220.63 +0.74 4.0

6 5 BROWN Erika CAC 24.270.66 +0.79 3.0

7 3 BLUME Pernille ENS 24.380.67 +0.90 2.0

8 7 OTTESEN Jeanette NYB 24.730.70 +1.25 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 16 - 17

 16 OCT 2020 - 16:54 Men's 200m Individual Medley

Budapest (HUN) - Match 1

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

SELISKAR Andrew LAC1 1:52.971 (1) 1:25.39(2) 52.67(3) 24.710.68
27.96 32.72 27.58

10.0

HVAS Tomoe LAC2 1:54.512 (2) 1:25.58(1) 52.32(2) 24.420.67
27.90 33.26 28.93

+1.54 7.0

LITCHFIELD Joe NYB7 1:54.873 (4) 1:27.88(5) 54.27(4) 24.720.61
29.55 33.61 26.99

+1.90 6.0

CLAREBURT Lewis NYB8 1:54.894 (3) 1:27.35(3) 53.31(1) 24.390.69
28.92 34.04 27.54

+1.92 5.0

LITCHFIELD Max ENS4 1:55.795 (5) 1:28.14(4) 53.87(6) 25.260.61
28.61 34.27 27.65

+2.82 4.0

STUPIN Max ENS3 1:56.546 (6) 1:28.64(8) 55.49(7) 25.650.69
29.84 33.15 27.90

+3.57 3.0

SZARANEK Mark CAC6 1:57.197 (8) 1:29.33(7) 55.39(8) 25.840.63
29.55 33.94 27.86

+4.22 2.0

BENTZ Gunnar CAC5 1:57.538 (7) 1:29.29(6) 55.23(5) 24.870.74
30.36 34.06 28.24

+4.56 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 16 - 17

 16 OCT 2020 - 16:59 Women's 200m Individual Medley

Budapest (HUN) - Match 1

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

MARGALIS Melanie CAC5 2:04.061 (1) 1:34.63(2) 59.22(3) 27.630.68
31.59 35.41 29.43

19.0

WOOD Abbie NYB7 2:05.892 (2) 1:35.16(1) 58.66(1) 27.410.69
31.25 36.50 30.73

+1.83 7.0

GORBENKO Anastasia LAC1 2:06.463 (3) 1:36.85(4) 1:00.49(5) 28.050.68
32.44 36.36 29.61

+2.40 6.0

SMALL Meghan CAC6 2:08.484 (4) 1:37.92(5) 1:01.07(4) 27.850.74
33.22 36.85 30.56

+4.42 5.0

JAKABOS Zsuzsanna ENS3 2:09.545 (7) 1:39.04(6) 1:01.37(6) 28.510.76
32.86 37.67 30.50

+5.48 -

GASSON Helena LAC2 2:09.626 (5) 1:38.62(3) 1:00.47(2) 27.510.65
32.96 38.15 31.00

+5.56 -

RENSHAW Molly NYB8 2:11.597 (6) 1:39.03(7) 1:03.67(7) 28.790.72
34.88 35.36 32.56

+7.53 -

GUNES Viktoriya ENS4 2:11.918 (8) 1:40.57(8) 1:03.89(8) 29.340.71
34.55 36.68 31.34

+7.85 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 16 - 17

 16 OCT 2020 - 17:03 Men's 50m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 1

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 4 SHYMANOVICH Ilya ENS 25.640.62 19.0

2 3 LIMA Felipe ENS 26.060.68 +0.42 7.0

3 1 SILVA FRANCA Felipe LAC 26.270.70 +0.63 6.0

4 7 ANDREW Michael NYB 26.360.66 +0.72 5.0

5 8 WILBY James NYB 27.090.70 +1.45 -

6 6 CIESLAK Marcin CAC 27.190.65 +1.55 -

7 2 LICON Will LAC 27.200.66 +1.56 -

8 5 CORDES Kevin CAC 27.400.70 +1.76 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 16 - 17

 16 OCT 2020 - 17:06 Women's 50m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 1

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 5 KING Lilly CAC 28.860.66 19.0

2 4 PILATO Benedetta ENS 28.970.69 +0.11 7.0

3 6 HANNIS Molly CAC 29.040.69 +0.18 6.0

4 3 CLARK Imogen ENS 29.850.67 +0.99 5.0

5 8 ESCOBEDO Emily NYB 30.420.65 +1.56 -

6 7 VASEY Sarah NYB 30.460.70 +1.60 -

7 1 WEITZEIL Abbey LAC 30.910.66 +2.05 -

8 2 SMITH Kierra LAC 31.330.77 +2.47 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 16 - 17

 16 OCT 2020 - 17:12 Men's 4x100m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 1

Results

   
 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane 50mR.T. 100m
Club

points

LAC - LA Current1 3:06.181 18.0

FERREIRA Marco 0.61 (1) 46.7222.31 46.72

SHIELDS Tom 0.19 (1) 1:33.5521.99 46.83

GKOLOMEEV Kristian 0.16 (1) 2:19.8121.71 46.26

ROONEY Maxime 0.27 21.72 46.37

ENS - Energy Standard4 3:07.692 +1.51 14.0

SHEVTSOV Sergey 0.65 (4) 47.4422.43 47.44

MANAUDOU Florent 0.29 (3) 1:33.7321.98 46.29

KOLESNIKOV Kliment 0.36 (2) 2:21.1022.75 47.37

le CLOS Chad 0.29 22.11 46.59

CAC - Cali Condors5 3:08.233 +2.05 12.0

DRESSEL Caeleb 0.63 (2) 46.8022.30 46.80

MAJCHRZAK Kacper 0.26 (2) 1:33.7022.44 46.90

BAQLAH Khader 0.26 (4) 2:21.6322.52 47.93

HAAS Townley 0.25 22.21 46.60

NYB - NY Breakers7 3:10.304 +4.12 10.0

WIERLING Damian 0.61 (5) 47.5222.75 47.52

TIMMERS Pieter -0.02 (4) 1:34.1722.27 46.65

SWITKOWSKI Jan 0.33 (5) 2:22.1222.81 47.95

AUBOCK Felix 0.28 23.29 48.18

ENS - Energy Standard3 3:10.425 +4.24 8.0

RYLOV Evgeny 0.61 (3) 47.1422.91 47.14

BILIS Simonas 0.49 (5) 1:34.1822.31 47.04

GREVERS Matt 0.23 (3) 2:21.4922.12 47.31

PROUD Ben 0.22 23.51 48.93

CAC - Cali Condors6 3:10.746 +4.56 6.0

JACKSON Tate 0.72 (7) 47.6122.38 47.61

WANG Eddie 0.36 (6) 1:35.2722.55 47.66

BECKER Bowe 0.23 (6) 2:23.3022.33 48.03

KAWECKI Radoslaw 0.13 22.14 47.44

NYB - NY Breakers8 3:12.277 +6.09 4.0

RICHARDS Matthew 0.64 (6) 47.5422.87 47.54

LITCHFIELD Joe 0.12 (7) 1:35.8323.20 48.29

POPRAWA Michal 0.36 (7) 2:24.1523.02 48.32

TELEGDY Adam 0.34 22.96 48.12

LAC - LA Current2 3:14.358 +8.17 2.0

CHRISTOU Apostolos 0.69 (8) 47.6922.80 47.69

SELISKAR Andrew 0.00 (8) 1:36.1022.54 48.41

HVAS Tomoe 0.39 (8) 2:25.5123.39 49.41

SCHEFFER Fernando 0.15 23.19 48.84

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time

SWMM4X100MFR----------FNL---------_73B2 1 Report Created 16 OCT 17:17 Page 1/1



2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 16 - 17

 16 OCT 2020 - 17:23 Women's 50m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 1

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 5 SMOLIGA Olivia CAC 25.740.60 24.0

2 1 GASTALDELLO Beryl LAC 26.340.57 +0.60 7.0

3 3 SEEBOHM Emily ENS 26.710.66 +0.97 6.0

4 4 DAVIES Georgia ENS 26.800.64 +1.06 -

5 6 DRESSEL Sherridon CAC 26.880.58 +1.14 -

6 2 DELOOF Ali LAC 27.010.64 +1.27 -

7 8 WADDELL Tevyn NYB 27.460.59 +1.72 -

8 7 GOLDING Chloe NYB 28.020.55 +2.28 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 16 - 17

 16 OCT 2020 - 17:26 Men's 50m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 1

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 1 MURPHY Ryan LAC 22.990.54 24.0

2 5 RESS Justin CAC 23.080.56 +0.09 7.0

3 6 STEWART Coleman CAC 23.220.60 +0.23 6.0

=4 2 CARTER Dylan LAC 23.900.55 +0.91 -

=4 4 MANAUDOU Florent ENS 23.900.59 +0.91 -

6 7 ANDREW Michael NYB 23.910.63 +0.92 -

7 8 LITCHFIELD Joe NYB 24.000.50 +1.01 -

8 3 KOLESNIKOV Kliment ENS 24.050.65 +1.06 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 16 - 17

 16 OCT 2020 - 17:31 Women's 400m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 1

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane R.T.
Club

points

MARGALIS Melanie CAC5 3:58.431 0.66 15.0
50m  (2) 28.37

30.16
100m  (2) 58.53

30.40
150m  (2) 1:28.93

30.61
200m  (2) 1:59.54

30.71
250m  (2) 2:30.25

30.53
300m  (2) 3:00.78

29.52
350m  (2) 3:30.30

28.13

HAUGHEY Siobhan ENS4 3:58.582 0.72 +0.15 7.0
50m  (1) 28.11

30.10
100m  (1) 58.21

30.33
150m  (1) 1:28.54

30.24
200m  (1) 1:58.78

30.25
250m  (1) 2:29.03

30.44
300m  (1) 2:59.47

30.36
350m  (1) 3:29.83

28.75

FLICKINGER Hali CAC6 4:03.183 0.75 +4.75 6.0
50m  (5) 28.77

30.55
100m  (3) 59.32

30.80
150m  (3) 1:30.12

30.85
200m  (3) 2:00.97

30.79
250m  (3) 2:31.76

30.65
300m  (3) 3:02.41

30.40
350m  (3) 3:32.81

30.37

KAPAS Boglarka NYB7 4:04.174 0.72 +5.74 5.0
50m  (=6) 28.78

30.66
100m  (5) 59.44

30.74
150m  (4) 1:30.18

30.86
200m  (4) 2:01.04

30.74
250m  (4) 2:31.78

30.86
300m  (4) 3:02.64

30.84
350m  (4) 3:33.48

30.69

KESELY Ajna NYB8 4:06.325 0.77 +7.89 4.0
50m  (3) 28.69

30.68
100m  (4) 59.37

30.93
150m  (5) 1:30.30

30.90
200m  (5) 2:01.20

30.89
250m  (5) 2:32.09

31.21
300m  (5) 3:03.30

31.61
350m  (5) 3:34.91

31.41

SARGENT Makayla LAC1 4:09.726 0.69 +11.29 -
50m  (=6) 28.78

31.09
100m  (6) 59.87

31.30
150m  (6) 1:31.17

31.38
200m  (6) 2:02.55

31.64
250m  (6) 2:34.19

32.04
300m  (6) 3:06.23

32.00
350m  (6) 3:38.23

31.49

JAKABOS Zsuzsanna ENS3 4:10.477 0.74 +12.04 -1.0
50m  (4) 28.75

31.45
100m  (7) 1:00.20

31.29
150m  (7) 1:31.49

31.57
200m  (7) 2:03.06

31.84
250m  (7) 2:34.90

32.59
300m  (7) 3:07.49

32.29
350m  (8) 3:39.78

30.69

RASMUS Claire LAC2 4:10.618 0.67 +12.18 -1.0
50m  (8) 28.82

31.61
100m  (8) 1:00.43

31.69
150m  (8) 1:32.12

31.61
200m  (8) 2:03.73

31.80
250m  (8) 2:35.53

32.10
300m  (8) 3:07.63

31.97
350m  (7) 3:39.60

31.01

Legend:

= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 16 - 17

 16 OCT 2020 - 17:38 Men's 400m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 1

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane R.T.
Club

points

RAPSYS Danas ENS4 3:39.361 0.66 12.0
50m  (1) 24.17

27.00
100m  (1) 51.17

27.65
150m  (1) 1:18.82

28.02
200m  (1) 1:46.84

28.26
250m  (1) 2:15.10

28.41
300m  (1) 2:43.51

28.76
350m  (1) 3:12.27

27.09

SMITH Brendon NYB8 3:41.322 0.72 +1.96 7.0
50m  (5) 25.70

27.76
100m  (4) 53.46

28.32
150m  (3) 1:21.78

28.47
200m  (3) 1:50.25

28.52
250m  (4) 2:18.77

28.31
300m  (4) 2:47.08

27.95
350m  (5) 3:15.03

26.29

AUBOCK Felix NYB7 3:41.393 0.75 +2.03 6.0
50m  (8) 26.49

27.77
100m  (8) 54.26

28.12
150m  (7) 1:22.38

28.15
200m  (5) 1:50.53

28.22
250m  (3) 2:18.75

28.20
300m  (3) 2:46.95

27.77
350m  (3) 3:14.72

26.67

HEIDTMANN Jacob LAC2 3:41.484 0.69 +2.12 5.0
50m  (2) 25.48

27.79
100m  (2) 53.27

28.32
150m  (2) 1:21.59

28.45
200m  (2) 1:50.04

28.11
250m  (2) 2:18.15

28.14
300m  (2) 2:46.29

27.76
350m  (2) 3:14.05

27.43

LITCHFIELD Max ENS3 3:41.885 0.63 +2.52 4.0
50m  (7) 26.12

28.05
100m  (7) 54.17

27.92
150m  (5) 1:22.09

28.53
200m  (6) 1:50.62

28.25
250m  (6) 2:18.87

28.34
300m  (5) 2:47.21

27.81
350m  (4) 3:15.02

26.86

SCHEFFER Fernando LAC1 3:43.966 0.69 +4.60 3.0
50m  (3) 25.57

27.84
100m  (3) 53.41

28.47
150m  (4) 1:21.88

28.59
200m  (4) 1:50.47

28.34
250m  (5) 2:18.81

28.63
300m  (6) 2:47.44

28.63
350m  (6) 3:16.07

27.89

BAQLAH Khader CAC6 3:49.907 0.68 +10.54 -
50m  (6) 26.02

27.76
100m  (6) 53.78

28.72
150m  (8) 1:22.50

29.43
200m  (8) 1:51.93

29.67
250m  (8) 2:21.60

29.65
300m  (7) 2:51.25

29.32
350m  (7) 3:20.57

29.33

HAAS Townley CAC5 3:52.378 0.70 +13.01 -1.0
50m  (4) 25.67

28.00
100m  (5) 53.67

28.53
150m  (6) 1:22.20

29.42
200m  (7) 1:51.62

29.53
250m  (7) 2:21.15

30.50
300m  (8) 2:51.65

30.73
350m  (8) 3:22.38

29.99

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 16 - 17

 16 OCT 2020 - 17:46 Women's 4x100m Medley Relay

Budapest (HUN) - Match 1

Results

   
 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane 50mR.T. 100m
Club

points

CAC - Cali Condors5 3:47.921 18.0

SMOLIGA Olivia 0.61 (1) 55.6226.87 55.62

KING Lilly 0.39 (1) 1:59.6929.80 1:04.07

DAHLIA Kelsi 0.15 (1) 2:55.6626.13 55.97

BROWN Erika 0.31 24.40 52.26

ENS - Energy Standard4 3:48.812 +0.89 14.0

SEEBOHM Emily 0.68 (3) 56.7727.60 56.77

LARSON Breeja 0.36 (3) 2:02.0630.36 1:05.29

SHKURDAI Anastasiya 0.29 (2) 2:57.4025.61 55.34

SJOSTROM Sarah 0.39 24.60 51.41

CAC - Cali Condors6 3:51.653 +3.73 12.0

NELSON Beata 0.64 (2) 56.5127.65 56.51

HANNIS Molly 0.27 (2) 2:00.4129.88 1:03.90

DRESSEL Sherridon 0.23 (3) 2:59.1127.13 58.70

HINDS Natalie 0.24 24.74 52.54

ENS - Energy Standard3 3:52.604 +4.68 10.0

DAVIES Georgia 0.62 (4) 57.5027.98 57.50

CLARK Imogen 0.49 (6) 2:03.4730.41 1:05.97

BANIC Maddie 0.35 (4) 2:59.7125.79 56.24

BLUME Pernille 0.39 25.34 52.89

LAC - LA Current1 3:53.435 +5.51 8.0

GASTALDELLO Beryl 0.58 (6) 58.4228.09 58.42

GORBENKO Anastasia 0.18 (4) 2:03.3230.47 1:04.90

STEWART Kendyl 0.33 (5) 3:00.8326.35 57.51

WEITZEIL Abbey 0.24 24.77 52.60

NYB - NY Breakers8 3:53.756 +5.83 6.0

WADDELL Tevyn 0.60 (7) 58.9328.63 58.93

ESCOBEDO Emily 0.67 (7) 2:04.6031.08 1:05.67

SURKOVA Arina 0.27 (6) 3:01.5025.68 56.90

WASICK Kasia 0.27 25.00 52.25

LAC - LA Current2 3:53.817 +5.89 4.0

DELOOF Ali 0.63 (5) 58.2628.17 58.26

SEBASTIAN Julia 0.14 (5) 2:03.3630.93 1:05.10

McLAUGHLIN Katie 0.47 (7) 3:01.8927.51 58.53

MUREZ Andi 0.31 24.71 51.92

NYB - NY Breakers7 3:55.538 +7.61 2.0

GOLDING Chloe 0.58 (8) 1:00.1629.56 1:00.16

VASEY Sarah 0.32 (8) 2:05.8630.57 1:05.70

CHIMROVA Svetlana 0.26 (8) 3:02.3325.86 56.47

OTTESEN Jeanette 0.13 25.02 53.20

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 16 - 17

 16 OCT 2020 - 17:52 Men's 4x100m Medley Relay

Budapest (HUN) - Match 1

Results

   
 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane 50mR.T. 100m
Club

points

LAC - LA Current1 3:23.271 18.0

MURPHY Ryan 0.54 (1) 49.9624.17 49.96

LICON Will 0.37 (3) 1:48.3627.24 58.40

SHIELDS Tom 0.15 (2) 2:37.4122.64 49.05

ROONEY Maxime 0.24 21.63 45.86

ENS - Energy Standard3 3:23.332 +0.06 14.0

RYLOV Evgeny 0.53 (3) 51.0124.84 51.01

SHYMANOVICH Ilya 0.24 (1) 1:47.0725.75 56.06

le CLOS Chad 0.38 (1) 2:36.4423.00 49.37

BILIS Simonas 0.49 22.46 46.89

LAC - LA Current2 3:26.133 +2.86 12.0

CHRISTOU Apostolos 0.62 (6) 51.4624.83 51.46

SILVA FRANCA Felipe 0.31 (4) 1:48.5726.36 57.11

SELISKAR Andrew 0.06 (3) 2:39.5323.28 50.96

FERREIRA Marco 0.27 22.38 46.60

ENS - Energy Standard4 3:26.984 +3.71 10.0

GREVERS Matt 0.61 (4) 51.0924.71 51.09

LIMA Felipe 0.46 (2) 1:48.1026.37 57.01

ZIRK Kregor 0.32 (5) 2:39.8824.14 51.78

SHEVTSOV Sergey 0.37 22.28 47.10

CAC - Cali Condors5 3:26.995 +3.72 8.0

KAWECKI Radoslaw 0.64 (5) 51.1224.62 51.12

CIESLAK Marcin 0.18 (7) 1:50.3627.40 59.24

DRESSEL Caeleb 0.35 (4) 2:39.8523.10 49.49

MAJCHRZAK Kacper 0.16 22.71 47.14

CAC - Cali Condors6 3:27.856 +4.58 6.0

STEWART Coleman 0.61 (2) 50.5024.37 50.50

CORDES Kevin 0.27 (6) 1:49.5027.55 59.00

RESS Justin 0.16 (6) 2:40.6223.25 51.12

JACKSON Tate 0.25 22.23 47.23

NYB - NY Breakers8 3:29.087 +5.81 4.0

ANDREW Michael 0.63 (7) 52.5225.24 52.52

KOCH Marco 0.34 (5) 1:49.4826.66 56.96

SWITKOWSKI Jan 0.41 (7) 2:42.0424.24 52.56

TIMMERS Pieter 0.25 22.54 47.04

NYB - NY Breakers7 3:30.948 +7.67 2.0

LITCHFIELD Joe 0.53 (8) 53.2925.88 53.29

WILBY James 0.07 (8) 1:52.0727.04 58.78

POPRAWA Michal 0.33 (8) 2:43.4423.77 51.37

RICHARDS Matthew 0.13 22.57 47.50

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 16 - 17

 Swimming

Budapest (HUN) - Match 1

Match MVP Standings

 
After 20 of 39 Events

 
 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

KING Lilly1 38.5CAC - 38.5

SMOLIGA Olivia2 37.5CAC - 37.5

MURPHY Ryan3 35.5LAC - 35.5

MARGALIS Melanie4 34.0CAC - 34.0

SHYMANOVICH Ilya5 28.5ENS - 28.5

SJOSTROM Sarah6 27.0ENS - 27.0

SEEBOHM Emily7 25.0ENS - 25.0

SHIELDS Tom8 21.0LAC - 21.0

KOCH Marco9 20.0NYB - 20.0

GASTALDELLO Beryl10 19.5LAC - 19.5

DRESSEL Caeleb11 19.0CAC - 19.0

KAWECKI Radoslaw12 18.5CAC - 18.5

MANAUDOU Florent13 15.5ENS - 15.5

BROWN Erika13 15.5CAC - 15.5

ROONEY Maxime15 15.0LAC - 15.0

RESS Justin16 14.5CAC - 14.5

DAHLIA Kelsi17 13.5CAC - 13.5

SELISKAR Andrew17 13.5LAC - 13.5

SURKOVA Arina19 13.0NYB - 13.0

FLICKINGER Hali20 12.0CAC - 12.0

le CLOS Chad20 12.0ENS - 12.0

RAPSYS Danas20 12.0ENS - 12.0

HAUGHEY Siobhan23 11.5ENS - 11.5

RYLOV Evgeny23 11.5ENS - 11.5

LICON Will23 11.5LAC - 11.5

SHKURDAI Anastasiya26 10.5ENS - 10.5

LITCHFIELD Joe26 10.5NYB - 10.5

GORBENKO Anastasia28 10.0LAC - 10.0

ANDREW Michael28 10.0NYB - 10.0

SMALL Meghan28 10.0CAC - 10.0

NELSON Beata28 10.0CAC - 10.0

GKOLOMEEV Kristian32 9.5LAC - 9.5

LIMA Felipe32 9.5ENS - 9.5

WOOD Abbie32 9.5NYB - 9.5

WEITZEIL Abbey32 9.5LAC - 9.5

HANNIS Molly36 9.0CAC - 9.0

BLUME Pernille36 9.0ENS - 9.0

SILVA FRANCA Felipe36 9.0LAC - 9.0

ESCOBEDO Emily39 8.5NYB - 8.5

AUBOCK Felix39 8.5NYB - 8.5

LITCHFIELD Max41 8.0ENS - 8.0

CLARK Imogen42 7.5ENS - 7.5

HVAS Tomoe42 7.5LAC - 7.5

FERREIRA Marco42 7.5LAC - 7.5

STEWART Coleman42 7.5CAC - 7.5

BANIC Maddie46 7.0ENS - 7.0

SMITH Brendon46 7.0NYB - 7.0

PILATO Benedetta46 7.0ENS - 7.0

WADDELL Tevyn49 6.5NYB - 6.5
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 16 - 17

 Swimming

Budapest (HUN) - Match 1

Match MVP Standings

 
After 20 of 39 Events

 
 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

HINDS Natalie50 6.0CAC - 6.0

SHEVTSOV Sergey50 6.0ENS - 6.0

STEWART Kendyl50 6.0LAC - 6.0

RENSHAW Molly50 6.0NYB - 6.0

CIESLAK Marcin50 6.0CAC - 6.0

BILIS Simonas55 5.5ENS - 5.5

McLAUGHLIN Katie55 5.5LAC - 5.5

MAJCHRZAK Kacper57 5.0CAC - 5.0

KESELY Ajna57 5.0NYB - 5.0

TELEGDY Adam57 5.0NYB - 5.0

PRENOT Josh57 5.0LAC - 5.0

KAPAS Boglarka57 5.0NYB - 5.0

CLAREBURT Lewis57 5.0NYB - 5.0

SKIERKA Jakub57 5.0NYB - 5.0

HEIDTMANN Jacob57 5.0LAC - 5.0

SEBASTIAN Julia57 5.0LAC - 5.0

GASSON Helena57 5.0LAC - 5.0

GREVERS Matt67 4.5ENS - 4.5

RICHARDS Matthew67 4.5NYB - 4.5

MUREZ Andi67 4.5LAC - 4.5

DRESSEL Sherridon67 4.5CAC - 4.5

WASICK Kasia71 4.0NYB - 4.0

CHRISTOU Apostolos72 3.5LAC - 3.5

SWITKOWSKI Jan72 3.5NYB - 3.5

KOLESNIKOV Kliment72 3.5ENS - 3.5

TIMMERS Pieter72 3.5NYB - 3.5

OTTESEN Jeanette72 3.5NYB - 3.5

LARSON Breeja72 3.5ENS - 3.5

SCHEFFER Fernando72 3.5LAC - 3.5

HAAS Townley79 3.0CAC - 3.0

JACKSON Tate79 3.0CAC - 3.0

STUPIN Max79 3.0ENS - 3.0

DAVIES Georgia79 3.0ENS - 3.0

CHIMROVA Svetlana79 3.0NYB - 3.0

BAQLAH Khader79 3.0CAC - 3.0

ZIRK Kregor85 2.5ENS - 2.5

WIERLING Damian85 2.5NYB - 2.5

SZARANEK Mark87 2.0CAC - 2.0

PROUD Ben87 2.0ENS - 2.0

TETZLOFF Aly87 2.0LAC - 2.0

MARSH Alyssa87 2.0LAC - 2.0

BECKER Bowe91 1.5CAC - 1.5

CORDES Kevin91 1.5CAC - 1.5

NEAL Lia91 1.5CAC - 1.5

POPRAWA Michal91 1.5NYB - 1.5

WANG Eddie91 1.5CAC - 1.5

SCHMITT Allison91 1.5CAC - 1.5

BURCHILL Veronica91 1.5CAC - 1.5

BRO Signe98 1.0NYB - 1.0
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 16 - 17

 Swimming

Budapest (HUN) - Match 1

Match MVP Standings

 
After 20 of 39 Events

 
 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

DELOOF Ali98 1.0LAC - 1.0

USTINOVA Daria S98 1.0NYB - 1.0

JAKABOS Zsuzsanna101 0.5ENS - 0.5

VASEY Sarah101 0.5NYB - 0.5

WILBY James101 0.5NYB - 0.5

GOLDING Chloe101 0.5NYB - 0.5

van VLIET Tamara101 0.5ENS - 0.5

SWM-------------------------------_98 1 Report Created 16 OCT 18:59 Page 3/3



2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 16 - 17

 Swimming

Budapest (HUN) - Match 1

Club Standings

After 20 of 39 Events
  

 
Rank Club Men Women TotalClub Code Mixed

Cali Condors1 85.0CAC 195.0 280.0-

Energy Standard2 124.0ENS 111.0 235.0-

LA Current3 147.0LAC 67.0 214.0-

NY Breakers4 87.0NYB 67.0 154.0-
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